
local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          08-08-20  110 JEUNES           Amateurs:10 LACHER:07.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  7  6  204955 BE 112413220 10.01407 1128.1202    1 
   2 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  16  7  199843 BE 112458720 09.57430 1124.5034    2 
   3 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  7  4       2 BE 110301620 10.02277 1123.2770    3 
   4 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 12  1  196995 BE 109901820 09.57595 1106.7653    4 
   5 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  7  3       3 BE 110300920 10.06347 1098.4930    5 
   6 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  16  2       2 BE 112458620 10.04010 1086.0049    6 
   7 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 12  5       2 BE 109900820 10.02165 1080.7571    7 
   8 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 12  3       3 BE 109900920 10.03375 1072.8114    8 
   9 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à- 18 14  198077 BE 110083220 10.07350 1055.9414    9 
  10 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  16 15       3 BE 112464020 10.10410 1048.0360   10 
  11 TAVARES Amadeu        Wangeni  8  2  200235 BE 300561120 10.15210 1025.0064   11 
  12 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à- 18 17       2 BE 110081320 10.13160 1024.8896   12 
  13 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  7  2       4 BE 110300520 10.23217 1007.8350   13 
  14 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN 10  5  192762 BE 110080020 10.13200  997.0448   14 
  15 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   8  4  199406 BE 112461420 10.21030  991.8229   15 
  16 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 12  4       4 BE 109901720 10.19505  985.7554   16 
  17 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  16 16       4 BE 112459220 10.23220  982.6733   17 
  18 ALBU DANIEL           GOSSELI 12  1  197077 BE 114693220 10.23430  967.4073   18 
  19 ALBU DANIEL           GOSSELI 12 10       2 BE 114694220 10.24580  961.5076   19 
  20 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN 10 10       2 BE 600185320 10.21300  956.6352   20 
  21 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 12  9       5 BE 109901120 10.26105  955.4747   21 
  22 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à- 18  4       3 BE 110082520 10.31580  934.4724   22 
  23 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  16  9       5 BE 112458520 10.34130  932.9013   23 
  24 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 12  2       6 BE 109900520 10.34565  916.5045   24 
  25 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN 10  6       3 BE 110078120 10.32420  906.2623   25 
  26 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN 10  1       4 BE 600148620 10.33500  901.4591   26 
  27 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN 10  2       5 BE 110078720 10.34020  900.6167   27 
  28 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  16  6       6 BE 112456520 10.43570  892.3554   28 
  29 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  7  5       5 BE 110301920 10.53567  876.0820   29 
  30 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à- 18  8       4 BE 110082620 10.46110  875.7365   30 
  31 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à- 18  7       5 BE 110084920 10.46430  873.6764   31 
  32 ALBU DANIEL           GOSSELI 12  7       3 BE 114693120 10.45350  873.6328   32 
  33 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 12  8       7 BE 109901220 10.46555  868.1062   33 
  34 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  16 13       7 BE 112458020 10.51110  864.4352   34 
  35 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à- 18  5       6 BE 110084320 10.51290  855.6858   35 
  36 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  16 12       8 00 112458420 11.05070  815.2975   36 
  37 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à- 18 15       7 BE 110083620 11.03570  811.9574   37 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          08-08-20  123 VIEUX            Amateurs:17 LACHER:07.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS  2  1  204769 BE 115655518 09.40050 1279.1400    1 
   2 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  5  2  197872 BE 100371818 09.35380 1271.3986    2 
   3 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 14 14  204955 BE 109621018 09.43377 1252.5642    3 
   4 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  9  6  195091 BE 100421818 09.39420 1221.6093    4 
   5 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  5  3       2 BE 104102916 09.42250 1218.2986    5 
   6 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 14  3       2 BE 109625718 09.51067 1197.7851    6 
   7 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 17  1  192156 BE 105741317 09.43263 1175.7095    7 
   8 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 14  1       3 BE 113860317 09.55557 1164.9914    8 
   9 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 14  4       4 BE 104212416 09.57097 1156.8812    9 
  10 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 14 11       5 BE 113864417 09.57107 1156.7724   10 
  11 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 14  8       6 BE 104215116 09.59227 1142.5850   11 
  12 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 17  2       2 BE 104011616 09.48193 1141.5999   12 
  13 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   5  1  199843 BE 104323816 09.55240 1139.3558   13 
  14 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 14  6       7 BE 111290316 10.00057 1138.0383   14 
  15 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  9  2       2 BE 100424718 09.51340 1137.1148   15 
  16 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 14  2       8 BE 113864917 10.00577 1132.5879   16 
  17 KULIG CHARLES         FORCHIE 26  2  189403 BE 108112617 09.47200 1131.8904   17 
  18 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 14  5       9 BE 104211916 10.01357 1128.6379   18 
  19 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS  2  2       2 BE 106785315 10.01360 1127.5826   19 
  20 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  5  4       3 BE 105736217 09.56030 1123.9534   20 
  21 MOURA JOEL            GOUY-LE 13  7  194717 BE 106761918 09.56017 1106.1685   21 
  22 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN  7  3  188375 BE 105128716 09.51500 1096.2658   22 
  23 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  5  3  192559 BE 100331118 09.56193 1092.0893   23 
  24 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL  3  2  191394 BE 101166418 09.55373 1089.8086   24 
  25 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 17 12       3 BE 105633617 09.57173 1083.8615   25 
  26 MOURA JOEL            GOUY-LE 13 10       2 BE 114833514 10.00287 1078.8941   26 
  27 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE  3  3  188421 BE 105636017 09.54404 1078.7050   27 
  28 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN  7  4       2 BE 902276813 09.54540 1077.0440   28 
  29 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 14 10      10 BE 113863317 10.10257 1076.2842   29 
  30 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   6  2  199406 BE 107601617 10.05520 1072.8443   30 
  31 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN  7  1       3 BE 116189316 09.55520 1071.1240   31 
  32 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  9  3       3 BE 105606517 10.03230 1063.8426   32 
  33 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL  3  1       2 BE 105669017 09.59573 1063.5659   33 
  34 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 17 15       4 BE 105632717 10.00463 1062.9763   34 
  35 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  9  9       4 00 100422318 10.04450 1055.9729   35 
  36 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 17  4       5 BE 100303018 10.03393 1046.2879   36 
  37 MOURA JOEL            GOUY-LE 13  4       3 BE 114835314 10.06217 1044.8340   37 
  38 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 14  7      11 BE 104210116 10.17347 1037.3354   38 
  39 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  9  5       5 BE 101286218 10.09480 1027.8767   39 
  40 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   6  4       2 BE 116761618 10.15140 1021.3727   40 
  41 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   6  3       3 BE 116761518 10.15170 1021.1112   41 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          08-08-20  243 VIEUX/YEARL      Amateurs:20 LACHER:07.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HOVENS NATHAN         VIESVIL  4  3  197872 BE 110370119 09.34210 1281.9695    1 
   2 HOVENS NATHAN         VIESVIL  4  1       2 BE 106699019 09.34270 1281.1395    2 
   3 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS  9  1  204769 BE 115655518 09.40050 1279.1400    3 
   4 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  8  8  197872 BE 110370819 09.35330 1272.0797    4 
   5 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  8  3       2 BE 100371818 09.35380 1271.3986    5 
   6 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26 25  204955 BE 109621018 09.43377 1252.5642    6 
   7 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 13  6  195091 BE 100421818 09.39420 1221.6093    7 
   8 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  8  5       3 BE 104102916 09.42250 1218.2986    8 
   9 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26 14       2 BE 112563919 09.49577 1205.8896    9 
  10 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26  3       3 BE 109625718 09.51067 1197.7851   10 
  11 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 13 12  188375 BE 110386419 09.37310 1195.9052   11 
  12 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  8  4       4 BE 110371219 09.45340 1195.1198   12 
  13 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 13 10       2 BE 110463819 09.37440 1194.2625   13 
  14 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 10  3  191394 BE 110327619 09.41313 1184.9432   14 
  15 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 17  1  192156 BE 105741317 09.43263 1175.7095   15 
  16 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26  1       4 BE 113860317 09.55557 1164.9914   16 
  17 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26  4       5 BE 104212416 09.57097 1156.8812   17 
  18 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26 11       6 BE 113864417 09.57107 1156.7724   18 
  19 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS  9  8       2 BE 106644519 09.59070 1143.2158   19 
  20 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26  8       7 BE 104215116 09.59227 1142.5850   20 
  21 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 17  2       2 BE 104011616 09.48193 1141.5999   21 
  22 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  10  1  199843 BE 104323816 09.55240 1139.3558   22 
  23 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26  6       8 BE 111290316 10.00057 1138.0383   23 
  24 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 13  2       2 BE 100424718 09.51340 1137.1148   24 
  25 HOVENS NATHAN         VIESVIL  4  4       3 BE 106699319 09.54380 1133.0712   25 
  26 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26  2       9 BE 113864917 10.00577 1132.5879   26 
  27 KULIG CHARLES         FORCHIE 42  2  189403 BE 108112617 09.47200 1131.8904   27 
  28 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26  5      10 BE 104211916 10.01357 1128.6379   28 
  29 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS  9  2       3 BE 106785315 10.01360 1127.5826   29 
  30 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 13  9       3 BE 110384419 09.47120 1126.6447   30 
  31 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  8  6       5 BE 105736217 09.56030 1123.9534   31 
  32 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL  1  1  196995 BE 110335919 09.55495 1120.4038   32 
  33 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  8  1       6 BE 110381919 09.56450 1119.5021   33 
  34 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 10  1       2 BE 107291219 09.51213 1116.9444   34 
  35 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL  4  3  194642 BE 110423219 09.55383 1108.1977   35 
  36 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 13 12       3 BE 110418419 09.56080 1107.6325   36 
  37 MOURA JOEL            GOUY-LE 22  7  194717 BE 106761918 09.56017 1106.1685   37 
  38 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26 23      11 BE 110498119 10.06337 1098.5912   38 
  39 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 13  3       4 BE 105128716 09.51500 1096.2658   39 
  40 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 10  3  192559 BE 100331118 09.56193 1092.0893   40 
  41 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 10  4       3 BE 101166418 09.55373 1089.8086   41 
  42 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 17 12       3 BE 105633617 09.57173 1083.8615   42 
  43 MOURA JOEL            GOUY-LE 22 10       2 BE 114833514 10.00287 1078.8941   43 
  44 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE  6  6  188421 BE 105636017 09.54404 1078.7050   44 
  45 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 13  4       5 BE 902276813 09.54540 1077.0440   45 
  46 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS  9  7       4 BE 106640619 10.10080 1076.9758   46 
  47 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26 10      12 BE 113863317 10.10257 1076.2842   47 
  48 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  10  3       2 BE 111768819 10.05450 1075.8708   48 
  49 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   8  2  199406 BE 107601617 10.05520 1072.8443   49 
  50 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS  9  6       5 BE 106717619 10.10590 1072.1826   50 
  51 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 13  1       6 BE 116189316 09.55520 1071.1240   51 
  52 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26 22      13 BE 112563519 10.12077 1066.7609   52 
  53 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26 15      14 BE 112560219 10.12177 1065.8363   53 
  54 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 13  3       4 BE 105606517 10.03230 1063.8426   54 
  55 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 10  2       4 BE 105669017 09.59573 1063.5659   55 
  56 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 17 15       4 BE 105632717 10.00463 1062.9763   56 
  57 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 13  9       5 00 100422318 10.04450 1055.9729   57 
  58 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS  9  9       6 BE 106645919 10.14510 1050.9058   58 
  59 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 17  4       5 BE 100303018 10.03393 1046.2879   59 
  60 MOURA JOEL            GOUY-LE 22  4       3 BE 114835314 10.06217 1044.8340   60 
  61 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26  7      15 BE 104210116 10.17347 1037.3354   61 
  62 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 10  7       2 BE 115794419 10.06283 1032.6448   62 
  63 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 13  5       6 BE 101286218 10.09480 1027.8767   63 
  64 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26 21      16 BE 112565319 10.20197 1023.0954   64 
  65 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   8  4       2 BE 116761618 10.15140 1021.3727   65 
  66 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   8  3       3 BE 116761518 10.15170 1021.1112   66 
  67 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  4  2  192762 BE 110368619 10.08510 1020.7149   67 
  68 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 10 10       3 BE 110455619 10.08403 1020.6037   68 
  69 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  10  2       3 BE 101423118 10.16270 1017.2716   69 
  70 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL  4  4       2 BE 110422919 10.11293 1016.4692   70 
  71 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE  6  1       2 BE 110483619 10.05551 1013.4611   71 
  72 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 10  6       5 BE 110328519 10.09173 1011.1241   72 
  73 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 10  7       6 BE 110495819 10.09583 1007.4871   73 



  74 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 13  7       7 BE 100492018 10.07030 1007.0837   74 
  75 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 17  5       6 BE 105632417 10.11073 1005.4119   75 
  76 ROSAMILIA MICHEL      FORCHIE  6  1  189410 BE 110615319 10.10183  995.2970   76 
  77 MOURA JOEL            GOUY-LE 22 11       4 BE 108480415 10.16397  990.1116   77 
  78 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  10  5       4 BE 111734719 10.22080  988.6692   78 
  79 MOURA JOEL            GOUY-LE 22  1       5 BE 114833814 10.18137  982.2864   79 
  80 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26 17      17 BE 112560719 10.30017  975.8445   80 
  81 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 17  7       7 BE 106527815 10.16593  975.4689   81 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          08-08-20  120 YEARLING         Amateurs:19 LACHER:07.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HOVENS NATHAN         VIESVIL  4  3  197872 BE 110370119 09.34210 1281.9695    1 
   2 HOVENS NATHAN         VIESVIL  4  1       2 BE 106699019 09.34270 1281.1395    2 
   3 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  3  3  197872 BE 110370819 09.35330 1272.0797    3 
   4 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 12  2  204955 BE 112563919 09.49577 1205.8896    4 
   5 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN  6  5  188375 BE 110386419 09.37310 1195.9052    5 
   6 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  3  2       2 BE 110371219 09.45340 1195.1198    6 
   7 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN  6  3       2 BE 110463819 09.37440 1194.2625    7 
   8 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL  7  2  191394 BE 110327619 09.41313 1184.9432    8 
   9 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS  7  6  204769 BE 106644519 09.59070 1143.2158    9 
  10 HOVENS NATHAN         VIESVIL  4  4       3 BE 106699319 09.54380 1133.0712   10 
  11 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN  6  2       3 BE 110384419 09.47120 1126.6447   11 
  12 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL  1  1  196995 BE 110335919 09.55495 1120.4038   12 
  13 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  3  1       3 BE 110381919 09.56450 1119.5021   13 
  14 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL  7  1       2 BE 107291219 09.51213 1116.9444   14 
  15 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL  4  3  194642 BE 110423219 09.55383 1108.1977   15 
  16 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  4  3  195091 BE 110418419 09.56080 1107.6325   16 
  17 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 12 10       2 BE 110498119 10.06337 1098.5912   17 
  18 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS  7  5       2 BE 106640619 10.10080 1076.9758   18 
  19 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   5  1  199843 BE 111768819 10.05450 1075.8708   19 
  20 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS  7  4       3 BE 106717619 10.10590 1072.1826   20 
  21 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 12  9       3 BE 112563519 10.12077 1066.7609   21 
  22 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 12  3       4 BE 112560219 10.12177 1065.8363   22 
  23 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS  7  7       4 BE 106645919 10.14510 1050.9058   23 
  24 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  5  2  192559 BE 115794419 10.06283 1032.6448   24 
  25 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 12  8       5 BE 112565319 10.20197 1023.0954   25 
  26 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  2  2  192762 BE 110368619 10.08510 1020.7149   26 
  27 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  5  5       2 BE 110455619 10.08403 1020.6037   27 
  28 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL  4  4       2 BE 110422919 10.11293 1016.4692   28 
  29 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE  3  1  188421 BE 110483619 10.05551 1013.4611   29 
  30 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL  7  4       3 BE 110328519 10.09173 1011.1241   30 
  31 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL  7  5       4 BE 110495819 10.09583 1007.4871   31 
  32 ROSAMILIA MICHEL      FORCHIE  3  1  189410 BE 110615319 10.10183  995.2970   32 
  33 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   5  3       2 BE 111734719 10.22080  988.6692   33 
  34 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 12  5       6 BE 112560719 10.30017  975.8445   34 
  35 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  2  1       2 BE 110369619 10.19090  967.9237   35 
  36 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 12 11       7 BE 112560619 10.32047  966.4118   36 
  37 ALBU DANIEL           GOSSELI  8  6  197077 BE 110447719 10.27160  950.8379   37 
  38 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 12  4       8 BE 112565219 10.35427  950.1341   38 
  39 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL  7  3       5 BE 110327819 10.21333  949.5870   39 
  40 MOURA JOEL            GOUY-LE  9  1  194717 BE 110519019 10.26437  941.8980   40 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


